273
Sechskantkopf Zylinderkopf
mit Schlitz
 Linsensenkkopf
mit Schlitz
Senkkopf
mit Schlitz
Zylinderkopf
mit Inbus
Senkkopf
mit Inbus
Zylinderkopf
Torx
Senkkopf
Torx
DIN 933/931 DIN 85 DIN 964 DIN 963 DIN 7984 DIN 7991 DIN 9460 DIN 9475
XMH XMC XMB XMF XMIC XMIF XMTB XMTF
Ø 4 mm Ø 4 mm
L   10 mm  -  - XMC04-10 0.25 B L XMB04-10 0.25 B L XMF04-10 0.20 B L    -  - XMIF04-10 0.20 B L L   10 mm - - - -
L   20 mm XMH04-20 0.40 B L XMC04-20 0.35 B L XMB04-20 0.30 B L XMF04-20 0.25 B L    -  - XMIF04-20 0.30 B L L   20 mm XMTB04-20 0.30 B L XMTF04-20 0.25 B L
L   30 mm XMH04-30 0.50 B L XMC04-30 0.45 B L XMB04-30 0.40 B L XMF04-30 0.35 B L XMIC04-30 0.60 B L XMIF04-30 0.35 B L L   30 mm XMTB04-30 0.35 B L XMTF04-30 0.35 B L
L   40 mm XMH04-40 0.60 B L XMC04-40 0.55 B L XMB04-40 0.50 B L XMF04-40 0.45 B L XMIC04-40 0.80 B L XMIF04-40 0.50 B L L   40 mm XMTB04-40 0.50 B L XMTF04-40 0.40 B L
L   50 mm    -  -    -  -    -  - XMF04-50 0.55 B L    -  -    -  - L   50 mm    -  -    -  -
L   60 mm    -  -    -  -    -  - XMF04-60 0.75 B L    -  -    -  - L   60 mm    -  -    -  -
Ø 5 mm Ø 5 mm
L   10 mm XMH05-10 0.35 B L XMC05-10 0.45 B L XMB05-10 0.30 B L XMF05-10 0.25 B L XMIC05-10 0.40 B L XMIF05-10 0.30 B L L   10 mm    -  -    -  -
L   20 mm XMH05-20 0.45 B L XMC05-20 0.55 B L XMB05-20 0.45 B L XMF05-20 0.35 B L XMIC05-20 0.50 B L XMIF05-20 0.40 B L L   20 mm XMTB05-20 0.50 B L XMTF05-20 0.35 B L
L   30 mm XMH05-30 0.55 B L XMC05-30 0.60 B L XMB05-30 0.60 B L XMF05-30 0.50 B L XMIC05-30 0.75 B L XMIF05-30 0.55 B L L   30 mm XMTB05-30 0.65 B L XMTF05-30 0.50 B L
L   40 mm XMH05-40 0.65 B L XMC05-40 0.70 B L XMB05-40 0.75 B L XMF05-40 0.65 B L XMIC05-40 1.00 B L XMIF05-40 0.70 B L L   40 mm XMTB05-40 0.85 B L XMTF05-40 0.70 B L
L   50 mm XMH05-50 0.90 B L XMC05-50 1.00 B L XMB05-50 0.95 B L XMF05-50 0.80 B L XMIC05-50 1.40 B L XMIF05-50 0.85 B L L   50 mm    -  -    -  -
L   60 mm    -  -    -  -    -  - XMF05-60 0.95 B L    -  -    -  - L   60 mm    -  -    -  -
L   70 mm    -  -    -  -    -  - XMF05-70 1.10 B L    -  -    -  - L   70 mm    -  -    -  -
L   80 mm    -  -    -  -    -  - XMF05-80 1.20 B L    -  -    -  - L   80 mm    -  -    -  -
Ø 6 mm Ø 6 mm
L   10 mm  -  - XMC06-10 0.60 B L    -  - XMF06-10 0.40 B L XMIC06-10 0.60 B L XMIF06-10 0.40 B L L   10 mm    -  -    -  -
L   20 mm XMH06-20 0.55 B L XMC06-20 0.70 B L XMB06-20 0.65 B L XMF06-20 0.55 B L XMIC06-20 0.70 B L XMIF06-20 0.50 B L L   20 mm XMTB06-20 0.65 B L XMTF06-20 0.50 B L
L   30 mm XMH06-30 0.70 B L XMC06-30 0.90 B L XMB06-30 0.85 B L XMF06-30 0.65 B L XMIC06-30 0.90 B L XMIF06-30 0.70 B L L   30 mm    -  - XMTF06-30 0.65 B L
L   40 mm XMH06-40 0.90 B L XMC06-40 1.10 B L XMB06-40 1.10 B L XMF06-40 0.90 B L XMIC06-40 1.20 B L XMIF06-40 0.90 B L L   40 mm XMTB06-40 1.00 B L XMTF06-40 0.85 B L
L   50 mm XMH06-50 1.00 B L XMC06-50 1.40 B L XMB06-50 1.30 B L XMF06-50 1.10 B L XMIC06-50 1.50 B L XMIF06-50 1.10 B L L   50 mm    -  -    -  -
L   60 mm XMH06-60 1.20 B L XMC06-60 1.65 B L XMB06-60 1.50 B L XMF06-60 1.30 B L XMIC06-60 1.80 B L XMIF06-60 1.30 B L L   60 mm    -  -    -  -
L   70 mm    -  -    -  -    -  - XMF06-70 1.50 B L    -  -    -  - L   70 mm    -  -    -  -
L   80 mm    -  -    -  -    -  - XMF06-80 2.00 B L    -  -    -  - L   80 mm    -  -    -  -
L 100 mm    -  -    -  -    -  - XMF06100 2.50 B L    -  -    -  - L 100 mm    -  -    -  -
Ø 8 mm Ø 8 mm
L   12 mm XMH08-12 0.95 B L    -  -    -  -    -  - XMIC08-10 1.20 B L XMIF08-10 0.80 B L L   12 mm    -  -    -  -
L   20 mm XMH08-20 1.00 B L    -  - XMB08-20 1.30 B L XMF08-20 1.00 B L XMIC08-20 1.25 B L XMIF08-20 0.90 B L L   20 mm    -  -    -  -
L   30 mm XMH08-30 1.30 B L    -  - XMB08-30 1.90 B L XMF08-30 1.20 B L XMIC08-30 1.60 B L XMIF08-30 1.20 B L L   30 mm    -  -    -  -
L   40 mm XMH08-40 1.60 B L    -  -    -  - XMF08-40 1.80 B L XMIC08-40 2.20 B L XMIF08-40 1.55 B L L   40 mm    -  -    -  -
L   50 mm XMH08-50 1.80 B L    -  - XMB08-50 2.60 B L XMF08-50 2.20 B L XMIC08-50 2.50 B L XMIF08-50 2.10 B L L   50 mm    -  -    -  -
L   60 mm XMH08-60 2.10 B L    -  - XMB08-60 2.90 B L XMF08-60 2.40 B L XMIC08-60 2.95 B L XMIF08-60 2.30 B L L   60 mm    -  -    -  -
L   70 mm    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  - XMIF08-70 3.10 B L L   70 mm    -  -    -  -
L   80 mm XMH08-80 2.70 B L    -  -    -  - XMF08-80 3.40 B L    -  -    -  - L   80 mm    -  -    -  -
L 100 mm XMH08100 3.30 B L    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  - L 100 mm    -  -    -  -
L 120 mm XMH08120 4.50 B L    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  - L 120 mm    -  -    -  -
L 150 mm    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  - L 150 mm    -  -    -  -
Ø 10 mm Ø 10 mm
L   30 mm    -  -    -  -    -  - XMF10-30 3.40 B L    -  -    -  - L   30 mm    -  -    -  -
L   50 mm XMH10-50 3.60 B L    -  -    -  - XMF10-50 4.30 B L    -  -    -  - L   50 mm    -  -    -  -
L   80 mm XMH10-80 5.20 B L    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  - L   80 mm    -  -    -  -
L 100 mm    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  - L 100 mm    -  -    -  -
L 120 mm XMH10120 7.90 B    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  - L 120 mm    -  -    -  -
L 150 mm    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  -    -  - L 150 mm    -  -    -  -
Schrauben aus rostfreiem Stahl
Schrauben aus rostfreiem Stahl 18/10 - A 2
Maschinenschrauben
Mutter Sicherheits-
mutter
Flügelmutter Hutmutter
DIN 934 DIN 985 DIN 315 DIN 1587
XE XEI XEA XEB
Ø 3 mm   -  -   -  -   -  -   -  -
Ø 4 mm XE04 0.10 B L XEI04 0.25 B L XEA04 0.90 B L XEB04 0.60 B L
Ø 5 mm XE05 0.15 B L XEI05 0.30 B L XEA05 0.95 B L XEB05 0.70 B L
Ø 6 mm XE06 0.20 B L XEI06 0.35 B L XEA06 1.00 B L XEB06 0.90 B L
Ø 8 mm XE08 0.45 B L XEI08 0.55 B L XEA08 1.40 B L XEB08 1.30 B L
Ø 10 mm XE10 0.95 B L XEI10 1.10 B L   -  -   -  -
Ø 12 mm XE12 1.30 B L XEI12 1.60 B L   -  -   -  -
Ø 14 mm XE14 1.90 B L XEI14 2.80 B L   -  -   -  -
Muttern
Unterlegscheiben
Artikelnr. D
mm
D1
mm
L1
mm
T1
mm
D2
mm
Preis
CHF
XER04 M4 5.0 16.0   8 7 1.20 B L
XER05 M5 6.5 16.3   8 9 1.50 B L
Hülsenmuttern
Unterleg-
scheibe
Unterleg-
scheibe M
Gezahnte
Unterlegscheibe
Grower
Federring
Becherscheibe
DIN 9021 DIN 433 DIN 6798 DIN 127 -
XR XRM XRD XRG XRC
Ø 3 mm   -  -   -  -   -  -   -  - XRC03 0.80 B L
Ø 4 mm XR04 0.10 B L   -  -   -  - XRG04 0.10 B L XRC04 0.95 B L
Ø 5 mm XR05 0.15 B L XRM05 0.10 B L XRD05 0.10 B L XRG05 0.10 B L XRC05 1.10 B L
Ø 6 mm XR06 0.20 B L XRM06 0.10 B L XRD06 0.10 B L XRG06 0.10 B L XRC06 1.20 B L
Ø 8 mm XR08 0.40 B L   -  -   -  - XRG08 0.15 B L   -  -
Ø 10 mm XR10 0.95 B L   -  -   -  - XRG10 0.20 B L   -  -
Ø 12 mm XR12 1.30 B L   -  -   -  - XRG12 0.35 B L   -  -
Ø 14 mm XR14 1.90 B L   -  -   -  - XRG14 0.60 B L   -  -
D2L
T1
D D1